
CORPORATE GROUP RATES

25 tickets 

50 tickets 

100 tickets 

150 tickets 

$625

$2,500

$1,250

$3,750

$550

$2,200

$1,100

$3,300

Ticket 
Bundles

Corporate 
Group Rates

Standard 
Pricing

Ticket purchases are subject to tax.

Purchase Your Tickets Today

https://host.nxt.blackbaud.com/registration-form/?formId=da12545a-9fb9-41a1-b956-155d090a49aa&envId=p-prLNv0iIpkiJqXPHGLCaag&zone=usa



