



CORPORATE GROUP RATES

Ticket Bundles	Standard Pricing	Corporate Group Rates
25 tickets	\$625	\$550
50 tickets	\$1,250	\$1,100
100 tickets	\$2,500	\$2,200
150 tickets	\$3,750	\$3,300

[Purchase Your Tickets Today](#)

Ticket purchases are subject to tax.